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PE42556DI-Z
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

PE42556DI-Z Price

Technical Information of PE42556DI-Z
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

RF Type

Package / Case

Operating Temperature
Insertion Loss @ Frequency
lIP3

Frequency - Lower

Circuit

PE42556DI-Z 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PE42556DI-Z Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PE42556DI-Z Peregrine

PE42556DI-Z
Peregrine Semiconductor
IC RF SWITCH SPDT FLIP CHIP

500 pcs in stock
PE42556DI-Z.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PE42556DI-Z Category
Peregrine Semiconductor Description

Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available
3V~36V Topology
14-FlipChip (1.1x2) Series

Cellular Packaging
14-XFBGA, FCDSBGA P1dB

-40°C ~ 85°C Isolation @ Frequency
1.74dB @ 13.5GHz Impedance

56dBm Frequency - Upper
9kHz Features

SPDT

Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PE42556DI-Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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PE42556DI-Z Inventory
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PE42556DI-Z Datasheet

PE42551G-QFN20

PE4257G-20QFN 4x4mm-3000C

PE42552MLIB-CAZ

Description

PE42551G-QFN20 PEREGRINE

IC RF SWITCH SPDT FLIP CHIP

PE4257-52 PEREGRINE

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 16QFN

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

PE4257-52/TR PE

PE4257 PEREGRINE

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

PE4256 PEREGRINE

PE4256MLIAA Peregrine

PE42551 PEREGRIN

PE4256-01 PEREGRIN

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 75 OHM 20-QFN

PE4257G-20QFN 4x4mm-3000C PEREGRINE

PE4256-02 Peregrine

PE42551-52 PEREGRI

PE4257-54 PEREGRI

IC RF SWITCH SPDT FLIP CHIP

IC RF SWITCH SPDT 50 OHM 16-QFN

PE42552 PEREGRIN

PE42556DI-Z Price PE42556DI-Z Electronics

PE42556DI-Z Digikey Supplier PE42556DI1-Z

PE42556DI-Z Image PE42556DI-Z Picture

Download PE42556DI-Z Datasheet Manufacturer Peregrine Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

PE42556DI-Z Details PDF
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Peregrine

Semiconductor

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

IC RF SWITCH SPDT FLIP CHIP
500

Absorptive

UltraCMOS®, HaRP™

Tape & Reel (TR)

33dBm (typ) IP1dB

17.5dB @ 13.5GHz (typ)

50 Ohm

13.5GHz

Manufacturer

PEREGRINE

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRINE

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine Semiconductor

PE

PEREGRINE

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRINE

Peregrine

PEREGRIN

PEREGRIN

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRINE

Peregrine

PEREGRI

PEREGRI

Peregrine Semiconductor

Peregrine Semiconductor

PEREGRIN

PE42556DI-Z Components

Order PE42556DI-Z Online

PE42556DI-Z PDF

Quantity

286 pcs

500 pcs

3533 pcs

7124 pcs

12000 pcs

2400 pcs

28880 pcs

224 pcs

28880 pcs

1360 pcs

48000 pcs

2800 pcs

6350 pcs

3533 pcs

6020 pcs

12000 pcs

804 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

18000 pcs
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